FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

FOR NEW ADMISSIONS

ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME ONLY)

SECURITY REFUNDABLE (ONE TIME ONLY)
ANNUAL CHARGES

QUARTERLY COMPOSITE FEE (APRIL TO JUNE)

AMOUNT TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE TIME OF

ADMISSION (INCLUDING QUARTERLY TUITION FEE (APRIL TO JUNE)

IVTO X

27000
5000
0
26250

(RS. 8750/-P.M.)

58250

Xi & X
27000
5000

0
28500

(RS. 9500/~ P.M.)

60500



