## FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

FOR NEW ADMISSIONS	<u>IV TO X</u>	<u>XI &amp; XII</u>
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME ONLY)	27000	27000
SECURITY REFUNDABLE (ONE TIME ONLY)	5000	5000
ANNUAL CHARGES	0	0
QUARTERLY COMPOSITE FEE (APRIL TO JUNE)	26250	28500
	(RS. 8750/-P.M.)	(RS. 9500/- P.M.)
AMOUNT TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE TIME OF	58250	60500

**ADMISSION** (INCLUDING QUARTERLY TUITION FEE (APRIL TO JUNE)